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11Componenti  

sul telaio

12Dime di  

foratura

13
 

Istruzioni di  

montaggio

14Regolazione/

Manutenzione

15
 

Disegni di  

installazione

Forbici / Cerniere 

della forbice

 

Prolunghe

Informazioni  

generali sul  

prodotto

Supporto anta/

Cerniera per  

supporti anta

Composizione  

della ferramenta

 

Cremonesi

 

Angolari

 

Aste superiori 

Falsa forbice/ 

Bandella per  

vasistas 

 

Accessori

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

 

Instrukcja 

montażu 

duoPort SK-S

 

Konserwacja

Informacje 

ogólne o produkcie

Szablony

Przegląd typów 

okuć

 

Zasuwnice

Wyposażenie 

dodatkowe

 

Elementy ramowe 

Instrukcja 

montażu 

duoPort SK-Z

Rysunki 

montażowe
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Rysunki montażowe

Rysunki 

montażowe

10
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Klamki

duoPort SK 160 Z i duoPort SK 200 Z

– ze sterowaniem w klamce

B-10-4: Wymiary klamki SK 8/63... B-10-5: Wymiary klamki SK-A 8/63...


